v CaliforniaSchoolosneArts

Board Meeting Dates
2025-2026 School Year

DATE START TIME LOCATION
Monday, August 25, 2025 6:30 pm 301
Monday, September 22, 2025 6:30 pm Cafeteria
Monday, October 27, 2025 6:30 pm Cafeteria
Monday, November 17, 2025 6:30 pm Cafeteria
Special Session: Monday, December 8, 2025 3:00 pm Admin Conference Room
Monday, January 26, 2026 6:30 pm Cafeteria
Monday, February 23, 2026 6:30 pm Cafeteria
Monday, March 23, 2026 6:30 pm Cafeteria
Monday, April 20, 2026 6:30 pm Cafeteria
Monday, May 18, 2026 6:30 pm Cafeteria

Monday, June 22, 2026 6:30 pm Cafeteria



